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[SEARIRE INCLINATION DEGREES DISPLACEMENT ___ACCUMULATED __ﬁ:ii-
374 T I 1.6456 1.6456
878 3 4.3848 6.0304
1276 3/4 5.2138 11.2442
1368 3/4 1.2052 12.4494
1855 3/4 6£.3797 18.8291
2357 3/4 6.5752 25.4053
2849 3/4 6.4452 31.8505
3331 1 8.4350 40.2855
3833 11 10.9436 51.2291
4332 1 8.7325 59.9616
4896 1 9.8700 69.8316
5082 14 4.8732 74.7048
5579 1z 10.8346 85.5394
6069 13 10.6820 96.2214
6578 1 8.9075 105.1289
6666 1 1.5400 106.6689
6900 1t 5.1012 111.7701

£y chat the above data as set forth i{s true and correct Zo the best

CACTUS DRILLING COMPANY
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TITLZ DEBBIE ICE MANZ

3eiare me, the undersigned authoritv, appeared DEBBIE CLARK

<nown to me to be the person whose name is subscribed herebelow, who, on making
tepds ition, under oath states that he is acting for and in behalf of the operator

~ <ne well identified above, and that to the best of his knowledge and belief such
wel. was nol intentionally deviated from the true vertical whatsoever
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AFFIANT’ IGNATURE

\
yresence on this the 23RD  day of @ FEBRUARY | 1983

GARLIN R. TAYLOR

NOTA=Y PUBLIC-MNEW MEIXICO

NOTARY BCIiD F:LED WITH SEZRE7ARY OF STATE Notary Public in and for the County

MY COMMISSION Ex?mz; FEBRUAGY 6 1984 ~AS T A, T e e At Nars Ma s e
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